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f#1{ KRUNGTHAI BANK

%ACCOU nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 206-6-02417-1 Currency THB

Account Name WNHATTINTAATIA Account Status Active
Alias Name WNEATTINInasIe Branch Name TRAD BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00 --=

» Select transactions to view by:

Transaction Date: From Date 01-09-2017 E To Date 30-09-2017

Time | 24:00

o Specific Period: %Today v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance

06-09-2017 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 29,862.00 29,862.00

06-09-2017 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,840.00 34,702.00
06-09-2017 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,200.00 43,902.00
, 06-09-2017 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,434.00 48,336.00
06-09-2017 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 26,560.00 74,896.00
' 06-09-2017 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 54,000.00 128,896.00
; 08-09-2017 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 76,500.00 205,396.00
; 08-09-2017 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 37,000.00 242,396.00
|
; 08-09-2017 560945 CWTRC 2061225454 10169011 -54,000.00 188,396.00
' 08-09-2017 560945 CWTRC 2061536425 10169012 -4,434.00 183,962.00
© 11-09-2017 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/10868§ & 2,410.00 186,372.00
! QE™YENS ‘

UMD THIN

- 11-09-2017 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 ’ 1,840.00 188,212.00

11-09-2017 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 Wd\ 800.00 189,012.00

é’imm"z%’mq%’mﬁ P

11-08-2017 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/10868 e 3,500.00 192,512.00
dwdnmmauasti Ui
11-09-2017 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,376.94 193,888.94

11-09-2017 560850 CWTRC 2061233171 10169013 -76,500.00 117,388.94

11-09-2017 560850 CWTRC 2411063350 10169014 -37,000.00 80,388.94
. 11-09-2017 560850 CWTRC 2061391915 10169015 -5,000.00 75,388.94
: 11-09-2017 560850 CWTRC 2060180376 10169016 -4,200.00 71,188.94

init Br

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0206

0206

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0206

0206

0206
0206
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13-09-2017 931001

13-09-2017 N/A BPDWT TRAT PROVINCIA -3,500.00 85,188.94 0206

; 13-09-2017 570922 CWTRC 2061188036 10169017 -17,500.00 67,688.94 0206
14-09-2017 931002 BCD14 GFM1S/108682 880.00 68,568.94 108682
14-09-2017 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 780.00 69,348.94 108682
14-09-2017 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 71,348.94 108682
14-09-2017 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,440.00 78,788.94 108682 2
14-09-2017 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,840.00 81,628.94 108682
14-09-2017 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,947.22 84,576.16 108682
14-09-2017 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,400.00 88,976.16 108682
14-09-2017 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,875.00 104,851.16 108682

~ 10f 4 next b fsil

BCD14 GFMIS/108682 17,500.00 88,688.94 108682 3

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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suMSNSvINe
KRUNGTHAI BANK
%ﬁﬁ\coounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name

Ledger Balance

206-6-02417-1
WNRATTINTAATIA
INEATIINIAATIA

0.00

! Select transactions to view by:

Date
14-09-2017
14-09-2017
15-09-2017
15-09-2017
15-09-2017
| 15-09-2017
15-09-2017
15-09-2017

15-09-2017

- 19-09-2017
19-09-2017
£ 19-09-2017
i 19-09-2017
19-09-2017
19-09-2017
19-09-2017
- 19-09-2017

£ 19-09-2017
£ 19-09-2017

Transaction Date:

Specific Period:

TellerId Transaction Code

931002

931002

931001

931001

931001

570922

570922

N/A

N/A

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001
931001

From Date 01-09-2017

Today

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

CWCH

CWCH

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14
BCD14

Time 100:00 v

Currency THB

Account Status Active

Branch Name TRAD BR.

Available Balance 0.00 -
ﬂ To Date 30-09-2017

Time h24:00 Vﬁj

D

Description Cheque No. Amount
GFMIS/108682 1,840.00
GFMIS/108682 6,000.00
GFMIS/108682 94,280.00
GFMIS/108682 5,580.00
GFMIS/108682 7,384.36
10169018 -18,388.52

10169020 -94,280.00

TRAT PROVINCIA -5,580.00
TRAT PROVINCIA -95,687.00
GFMIS/108682 25,080.00
GFMIS/108682 33,000.00
GFMIS/108682 13,000.00
GFMIS/108682 2,020.00
GFMIS/108682 1,960.00
GFMIS/108682 go’\gq 05 o 33,750.00

fhig % 7% m a \3 .
GFMIS/108682 4,200.00
P
GFMIS/108682 ~- [ 15,000.00
S .
GFM!1S/108682 ) 2,260.00
Armaviuniel wilseine
GFMIS/108682 3,300.00
sy e T TR iR

Balance
106,691.16
112,691.16
206,971.16
212,551.16
219,935.52
201,547.00
107,267.00
101,687.00

6,000.00

31,080.00
64,080.00
77,080.00
79,100.00
81,060.00
114,810.00
119,010.00
134,010.00

136,270.00
139,570.00

nit Br

*08682

108682

108682

108682

108682

€200

0206

0206

0206

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682
108682

172
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19-002017
19-09-2017
19-09-2017
21092017
21092017
22092017
22082017
22092017
24-09-2017
25-09-2017

| 25-09-2017

931001

560945

N/A

931001

931001

N/A

931001

931001

N/A

931001

931001

BCD14

CWCH

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

GFMIS/108682 5,000.00 144,570.00

10169019 -6,000.00 138,570.00
TRAT PROVINCIA -58,080.00 80,490.00
GFMIS/108682 278,090.00 358,680.00
GFMIS/108682 11,227.00 369,807.00
TRAT PROVINCIA -44,640.00 325,167.00
GFMIS/108682 34,700.00 359,867.00
GFMIS/108682 9,940.00 369,807.00
TRAT PROVINCIA -80,490.00 289,317.00
GFMIS/108682 1,976.90 291,293.90
GFMIs/108682 13,860.00 305,153.90

1l first A previous 20f4 next

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

i
’%Accou nts

Account Details - Current Account

- Account No.

Account Name

- Alias Name

Ledger Balance

206-6-02417-1
NEATIINTAATIA
WNEATIINTANTIA
0.00

! Select transactions to view by:

Date
25-09-2017
25-09-2017
25-09-2017
: 25-09-2017
25-09-2017
25-09-2017
25-09-2017
| 25-09-2017
25-09-2017
25-09-2017
25-09-2017
25-09-2017
; 25-09-2017

25-09-2017

| 25-09-2017
| 25-09-2017
| 25:09-2017

| 25-09-2017
25-09-2017

® Transaction Date:

Specific Period:

Tellerid Transaction Code

931001

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000
N/A

From Date 01-09-2017

Time 1{6609_:”

Today Y

Description

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

P,

Cheque No.

=

e iutasta i

BCD14 GFMIS/108682

BCD14 GFMIS/108682

BCD14 GFMIS/108682

BCD14 GFMIS/108682

BCD14 GFMIS/108682

BCD14 GFMIS/108682

BCD14 GFMIS/108682

BCD14 GFMIS/108682

BCD14 - GFMIS/108682

BCD14 GFMIS/108682

BCD14 GFMIS/108682

BCD14 GFMIS/108682

BCD14 GFMIS/108682 @?q g}‘ég? ‘ ,J“ . o
BCD14 GFMIS/108682

BCD14 GFMIS/108682

BCD14 GFMIS/108682

(aEY

BCD14 GFMIS/108682

BCD14 GFMIS/108682

BPDWT TRAT PROVINCIA

oS ”‘ 4' PYI-2 - ",
MY WU IEEaY

THB
Active

TRAD BR.

0.00

To Date 30-09-2017 @
Time [24:00 v

Amount Balance init Br
60,500.00 365,653.60 108682
64,750.00 430,403.©0 108682
1,960.00 432,363.90 108682
2,850.00 435,213.90 108682
4,200.00 439,413.90 108682
6,500.00 445913.90 108682
5,500.00 451,413.€0 108682
17,500.00 468,913.90 108682
24,440.00 493,353.90 108682
12,000.00 506,353.¢0 108682
13,500.00 518,853.90 108682
8,500.00 527,3563.90 108682
15,056.00 542,409.90 108682
3,500.00 545,909.90 108682
640.93 546,550.83 108682
< 18,000.00 564,550.63 108682
; ‘,ﬁ;»’v:@%“.‘OO0.00 566,550.63 108682
6,005.00 572,655.83 108682

-132,450.00 440,105.83 0206
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: 26-09-2017 N/A BPDWT TRAT PROVINCIA -234,783.00
26-09-2017 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,200.00
26-09-2017 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 37,500.00
26-09-2017 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 30,000.00
26-09-2017 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 237.00
26-09-2017 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,000.00
26-09-2017 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,600.00
- 26-09-2017 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,250.00
1 26-09-2017 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 36,940.00
26-09-2017 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,520.00
26-09-2017 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,260.00
Al first 4 previous 3ofd .

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klang Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate banking@ktb.co.th
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205,322.83
206,522.83
244,022.83
274,022.83
274,259.83
286,259.83
292,859.83
294,109.63
331,049.63
342,569.83

345,829.83

0206
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682

108682
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

{
%Acoounts

Account Details - Current Account

’ Account No.

206-6-02417-1

- Account Name WNHATTINIRATIA
 Alias Name INEasYInIans e
. Ledger Balance 0.00

» Select transactions to view by:

Transaction Date:

From Date 01-09-2017

e ——————————

Time 100:00 v

i

© Specific Period: gToday

Date Teller Id  Transaction Code
26.09-2017 931002 BCD14
26-09-2017 931002 BCD14
| 26-00-2017 931002 BCD14

26.09-2017 931002 BCD14
| 26-00-2017 931002 BCD14
26-09-2017 560945 CWTPC
26-09-2017 560945 CWCH
26-00-2017 560945 CWCH
26-09-2017 90180 CBCA
27-002017  N/A BPDWT
27002017 90180 CBCA
28-09-2017 931002 BCD14
129092017 NIA BPDWT
29092017 NIA BPDWT
120002017 NA BPDWT
29-09-2017  NIA BPDWT
29-09-2017 931000 BCD14
i 20-09-2017 931000 BCD14
29092017 931000 BCD14

Description

GFMIS/108682

GFMis/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

SBK:30 SBR:65 ICAS

INCL R1

TRAT PROVINCIA

SBK:33 SBR:95 ICAS

INCL R1
GFMIS/108682

TRAT PROVINCIA

TRAT PROVINCIA

TRAT PROVINCIA

TRAT PROVINCIA

GFMIS/108682

GFMiS/108682
GFMIS/108682

Currency THB
Account Status Active
Branch Name TRAD BR.
Available Balance 0.00 -
@ To Date 30-09-2017
Time [24:00 v
>
Cheque No. Amount Balance
2,205.00 348,034.83
20,160.00 368,194.83
692.18 368,887.01
3,400.00 372,287.01
800.00 373,087.01
10169021 -22,454.00 350,633.01
10169025 -18,366.01 332,267.00
10169024 -93,060.00 239,207.00
10169023 -18,180.00 221,027.00
-30,000.00 191,027.00
10169022 -13,900.00 177,127.00
3,725.00 180,852.00
-800.00 180,052.00
. o -3,400.00 176,652.00
b Ve
U ﬁé’:g g’%gqf'é}%‘-60,500.00 116,152.00
g),»!' -13,860.00 102,292.00
(s s T ?FO'OO 102,652.00
Srpfnanuntiviuyns, ﬁ%ﬁiﬁfﬁwﬁa.oo 107,380.00
15,187.00 122,667.00

it Br

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0206

0206

0206

0700

0206

0700

108682

0206

0206

0206

0206

108682

108682
108682 i



5/10/2560

, 29-09-2017 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,600.00 128,167.00 108682
29-09-2017 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 245.00 128,412.00 108682
29-09-2017 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 320.00 128,732.00 108682
; 29-09-2017 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,900.00 130,632.00 108682
29-09-2017 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,000.00 135,632.00 108682
' 29-09-2017 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,500.00 137,132.00 108682
29-09-2017 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,450.00 140,582.00 108682
- 29-09-2017 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 21,000.00 161,5682.00 108682
29-09-2017 N/A BPDWT TRAT PROVINCIA -125,395.00 36,187.00 0206
: 29-09-2017 572592 CWTRC 9849157879 10169027 -21,000.00 15,187.00 1157
‘ 29-09-2017 572592 CWTRC 9849157879 10169026 -15,187.00 0.00 1157

Total Cr. = 1,408,614.53 Total Dr. = -1,408,614.53

Total CLCK. 0.00

Ml first  dprevious  dof4

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email; corporate.banking@kth.co.th
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